Lp. TKK
1PK
2 PK
3PK
4 PK
5 PK
6 PM
7PM
8 PM
9PM
10 PM
11PM
12PR
13PR
14PR
15PR
16 PR
17PR
18 PR
19 PR
20 PR
21PR
22PR
23PR
24PR
25PR
26 PR
27PR
28 PR
29 PR

30PR
31PR
32PR
33PR
34PR
35PR
36 PR
37PR
38 PR
39PR
40 PR
41PR
42 PR
43PR
44 PR
45PR
46 PR
47 PR
48 PR
49 RK
50 RK
51 RK
52 RK

Nazwisko
Kaminska
Misterka
Mroczek
Tetlak
Zero
Kaminski
Mroczek
Szafran
Szafran
Tetlak
Zero

Bal

Bal-Gradkiewicz

Debska
Dors

Dors

Dors

Filipiak
Filipiak
Filipiak
Gajewicz
Gradkiewicz
Gradkiewicz
Jankowska
Jankowska

Jedrzejkiewicz
Jedrzejkiewicz

Kapustka
Kapustka
Kapustka
Kapustka
Kosmala
Kubiczek
Kubiczek
Kubiczek
Kubiczek
Kucharczyk
Kucharczyk
Kucharczyk
Kucharczyk
Kucharczyk
Paluch
Tokarz
Zachariasz
Zachariasz
Zachariasz
Zogata
Zogata
Borek
gomoéika
Kondracka
Kura

Imie
Katarzyna
Ewa
Kasia
Magdalena
Dagmara
Robert
Dawid
Damian
Dariusz
Pawet
Sebastian
Kacper
Inga
Dominika
Aneta
Hanka
Kasia
Barttomiej
Edyta
Krzysztof
Oktawian
Bettina
tukasz
Anita
Martyna
Halina
Wiestaw
lwona
Rafat
Wojciech
Zofia
Ania
Agnieszka
Dominik
Ewa
Kacper
Agata
Dominika
Seweryn
Tymoteusz
Wiktor
Zuzanna
Julia
Aleksander
Maciej
Natalia
Elzbieta
Piotr
Joanna
Justyna
Agnieszka
Ewelina

Lista startowa

Nick
Kasia

Krejzolka
Daga
Kamyk

Dymion
Szaka
Krejzol
Seba
ibg77
ibg77
Mimika

Bart

Edith
Krzys
Okti

ibg77
ibg77
Anita
Anita

Bania

Juju
Olek

Natalia

Dzo Bor
Justyna
MataMi
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Druzyna

ojtamojtam
Krejzole
Ghostbikers
Kamyki
ojtamojtam

Krejzole
Ghostbikers
Gradkiewicz
Gradkiewicz
Basen team
Dorsiki
Dorsiki
Dorsiki

FFF

FFF

FFF

Basen team
Gradkiewicz
Gradkiewicz

Kapustki
Kapustki
Basen team
Kubiczki
Kubiczki
Kubiczki
Kubiczki
Aikidziaki
Aikidziaki
Aikidziaki
Aikidziaki
Aikidziaki
Pusia Team

YELLOBIKE

Miasto

Sosnowiec
Chorzow

katowice

Bytom

Bedzin

Dabrowa Gérnicza
katowice

Thuczan

Thuczan

Bytom

Bedzin

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Soshowiec
Sosnowiec

Zory

Zory

Zory

Zory

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Rybnik

Rybnik

Rybnik

Rybnik

Rybnik

Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Goérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza

Siemianowice Slaskie
Siemianowice Slaskie

katowice
boleslaw
Lubliniec
Dabrowa Gérnicza



53 RK
54 RK
55 RK
56 RK
57 RK
58 RK
59 RK
60 RK
61 RK
62 RK
63 RK
64 RK
65 RM
66 RM
67 RM
68 RM
69 RM
70 RM
71 RM
72 RM
73RM
74 RM
7SRM
76 RM
77 RM
78 RM
79 RM
80 RM
81 RM
82 RM
83 RM
84 RM
85RM
86 RM
87 RM
88 RM
89 RM
90 RM
91RM
92 RM
93 RM
94 RM
95RR
96 RR
97 RR
98 RR
99 RR
100 RR
101 RR
102 RR
103RR
104 RR
105RR

Massalska
Michta
Obuchowska
Obuchowska
Olschimke
Pawlak-Woijtal
Peterek
Tkacz
Twardzik
Wedrychowicz
Woliniska
Zietek
Bardzynski
Bardzynski
Data

Dyczka
grolik
Jaworski
Jedrzejkiewicz
Kondracki
Kowalczyk
Koziot
Kubiak
kurpanek
Leyko

Melon
Niemczewski
Obarzanek
Obuchowski
Obuchowski
Olejnik
Paduszynski
Paluch
Ratuszny
Redziak
Strus
Wesniuk
Wiater
Wierzbanowski
Wisniewski
Wodecki
Ziach
Chmielowska
Gargas
Gargas
Gwizata
GWOzZDZ
GWOZDZ
Habryn
Habryn
Habryn
Jakubczyk
Jakubczyk

Justyna
Gosia
Kinga
Malgorzata
Katarzyna
Anna
Anna
Magda
Marta
Karolina
Violetta
Sylwia
tukasz
Przemek
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Grzegorz
Rafat
tukasz
Jacek
Szymon
Pawet
Rafat
janusz
Konrad
Robert
Tomasz
Mateusz
Damian
Robert
Remigiusz
Piotr
Michat
Adam
Sebastian
Patryk
Damian
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Adrianna
Maria
Wojciech
Sylwia
Nikodem
Pawet
Emilka
Mariusz
Renata
Amelia
Dariusz

Lista startowa

Kasia

M.

Viola
Silmaril

pon3ek
cyfrondata

baik
R.
jedrus
Skrzat

Pawet

LOPEZ
Kondzio

Robinio
Remek
Piotrek

Tomas

Gieniu

Mario
krakowianka
cyklista
Sysia

ricker
pablaris

Renat100
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YELLOBIKE
Jeste$ Poza Trasg
YELLOBIKE

PAVIO

Pozytywnie Zakreceni

YELLOBIKE
YELLOBIKE
YELLOBIKE
jedrusteam

PAVIO

YELLOBIKE

TEAM JAWORZNO

Jeste$ Poza Trasg
YELLOBIKE

Ghostbikers

YELLOBIKE

WODECKI ROLETY

Pozytywnie Zakreceni

Bad Medicine
R6zowa Pantera
Ro6zowa Pantera

SPEEDBIKERS
SPEEDBIKERS

katowice
Soshowiec
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
katowice

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Sosnhowiec

Ruda Slaska
Bedzin

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Garnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
katowice

Bedzin

katowice

Ruda Slaska
Sosnowiec
Lubliniec
Soshowiec
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Chorzow
Siemianowice Slaskie
Jaworzno

Dabrowa Gérnicza
katowice

Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
boleslaw

Slawkow

Dabrowa Gornicza
Bedzin

Soshowiec

Gliwice

Sosnhowiec
Chorzow
Soshowiec
Sosnowiec
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Garnicza
katowice

Krakéw

Krakow

Dabrowa Gdrniczaa
PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SLASKIE

Ananasy nie z pierwsz Bedzin

Bedzin
Ananasy nie z pierwsz Bedzin
NAD Bedzin Bedzin
NAD Bedzin Bedzin



106 RR
107 RR
108 RR
109 RR
110RR
111 RR
112RR
113RR
114RR
115RR
116 RR
117 RR
118 RR
119RR
120 RR
121 RR
122 RR
123 RR
124 RR
125RR
126 RR
127 RR
128 RR
129RR
130RR
131 RR
132 RR
133RR
134RR
135RR
136 RR
137RR
138 RR
139 RR
140RR
141 RR
142 RR
143 RR
144 RR
145RR
146 RR
147 RR
148 RR
149RR
150 RR

Jakubczyk
Jakubczyk
Jakubczyk
Kania
Kania
Kardas
Kardas
Kosmala
Kosmala
Kosmala
Kowalczyk
Kowalczyk
Kowalczyk
Kowalczyk
Kowalczyk
Kros

Kros
KRZYZAK
KRZYZAK
KRZYZAK
Matota
Mikler
Mikler
Obarzanek
Pasiecznik
Plachta
Plachta
Puchalska
Puchalski
Rybak
Rybak
Rysztowski
Stareprawo
Suchecki
Szproch
Szproch
Szproch
Wataszek
Wibrek
Witas
Witas
Wozniak
Wozniak
Wozniak
Ziotkowska

Dorota
Julia
Natalia
Jan
Monika
Andrzej
Szymon
Ewa
Mariusz
Marta
Agnieszka
Krzysztof
Marianka
Mateusz
Zuzanna
Aleksander
Przemystaw
Krzysztof
Renata
Sebastian
Maksymilian
Arkadiusz
Arkadiusz
Marcel
Wojciech
Aneta
tukasz
Anna
Tomasz
Irek

Zuza
Michat
Grazyna
Grzegorz
Agnieszka
Jakub
Pawet
Monika
Igor
Bartosz
Mariusz
Monika
Rafat
Tomasz
Monika
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Strasznik
Monia
Zizi
masakra

krzysiek50

piginbutter
aremi
Olo

Antek
Ptachy

Poochaty

matpa
stasima

Moniaczek

wicio
Mario
Gtanio
Rafik
Wozik
pianoforte
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NAD Bedzin

NAD Bedzin

NAD Bedzin
Daleko od szosy
Daleko od szosy
WeeRide - RELIM
WeeRide - RELIM
MartaTeamB
MartaTeamB
MartaTeamB

KROS

KROS

Druzyna PierScienia
Druzyna Pierscienia
Druzyna PierScienia
SPEEDBIKERS
RELIM - WeeRide
RELIM - WeeRide

Bad Medicine
Ptachciki
Ptachciki

Maciej i Michat
stareprawko

Mumio

Daleko od szosy
Gumisie
Gumisie

Woziki

Woziki

Woziki

R6zowa Pantera

Bedzin

Bedzin

Bedzin

katowice

katowice

Krakow

Krakow

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Sosnhowiec
Sosnowiec
Soshowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Krakow

Krakow

Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gdrnicza
PIEKARY SLASKIE
Krakow

Krakow

Dagbrowa Gérnicza
katowice

Dabrowa Goérniczaa
Dabrowa Gérniczaa
Krélewskie
Krélewskie
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Sosnowiec
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Soshowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnhowiec
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Tychy

Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Dagbrowa Gérnicza
Soshowiec
Sosnowiec
Soshowiec
Krakow
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